DEMONTAŻ OPRAW
Ilość opraw [szt]:
Lp. Miejscowość Ulica Stacja PZ Nr rysunku
Rodzaj linii
(kablowa,
napowietrzna)
Planowana ilość
opraw do

host of small to large, interior and exterior applications.
• Custom Configurations - A host of configured options is
available from the Ordering Guide
For detailed product information, please refer to the Vaya Flood
Product Guide at www.colorkinetics.com/global/products/vaya/
flood-mp-g2-white/
2	 , Vaya Flood MP G2, 4000 K, 10°, CE/CQC Specification Sheet
Specifications
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
*	 Correlated color temperature (CCT) complies with ANSI C78.377-2008 for the chromaticity of solid state lighting products.
†	 Lumen output measurements comply with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures.
§	 Lxx = xx% lumen maintenance (when light output drops below xx% of initial output). All values are given at B50, or the median value where 50% of the LED population is better than the reported or
calculated lumen maintenance measurement.
¶	 Minimum surge limits per IEC 61547, tested in accordance with IEC 61000-4-5.
¶¶	Lumen maintenance figures are based on lifetime prediction graphs supplied by LED source manufacturers. Whenever possible, figures use measurements that comply with IES LM-80-08 testing
procedures. In accordance with TM-21-11, Reported values represent the interpolated value based on six times the LM-80-08 total test duration (in hours). Calculated values represent time durations
that exceed six times the total test duration.
Physical
Dimensions	  275 x 353 x 91 mm (11 x 13.9 x 4 in)
(Height x Width x Depth)	 Including mounting bracket
228 x 316 x 71 mm (9 x 12.4 x 3 in)
Excluding mounting bracket
Weight	 5.72 kg (12.61 lb)
Housing Material	 Die-cast aluminium, dark grey powder-coated finish
Lens	 Clear tempered glass
Temperature Ranges
-40 to 40 °C (-40 to 104 °F) Operating
-20 to 40 °C (-4 to 104 °F) Startup
-40 to 80 °C (-40 to 176 °F) Storage
Vibration Resistance
Complies with ANSI C136.31
Mechanical Impact	 IK08
Corrosion Resistance
Not suitable for salt spray or harsh chemical environments. Please
refer to www.colorkinetics.com/KB/corrosion-resistance for more
information.
Humidity	 0 to 95%, non-condensing
Certification and Safety
Approbation	 CE, CQC, RCM
Environment	 Dry/Damp/Wet Location, IP66
For additional Energy Efficiency Class Information, please refer to
Output
Color Temperature*	 4000 K
Beam Angle	 10°
Lumens†	 6,312
Efficacy (lm/W)	 93.3
CRI	 82
Electrical
Input Voltage	 220 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption	 68 W
(Maximum at full output, steady state)
Surge Limits¶	 1 kV maximum differential (L to N)
2 kV maximum common (L to Gnd or N to Gnd)
For additional Surge Protection Requirements for LED Lighting
Systems, please refer to www.colorkinetics.com/KB/surge-protection.
Lumen Maintenance
Threshold§	 Ambient
	 Temperature	 Reported¶¶	 Calculated¶¶
L90	 25 °C	 > 60,000	 74,000
L80	 25 °C	 > 60,000	 > 100,000
L70	 25 °C	 > 60,000	 > 100,000
Photometrics 10° UL
Photometric data is based on test results from an independent NIST traceable testing lab. IES data is available at www.colorkinetics.com/global/support/ies.